
8.50

215.9

5.50

139.7

7.18

182.4

PANDUIT
PART NO. WEIGHT

PART
NUMBER

CONNECTING BLOCKS

5 PAIR (P110CB5-*Y)

P110KT3004Y

P110KT3005Y

12

60

8.63

219.2

P110KT3004Y

P110KT3005Y

9.95 LB/ea
4522.73g/ea
9.95 LB/ea
4522.73g/ea

NOTES:
1. SEE CURRENT CATALOG FOR 
   ADDITIONAL PART NUMBER SUFFIXES
   TO INDICATE PACKAGE QUANTITY.
2. 300 PAIR 110 TOWER ASSEMBLY IS
   DESIGNED FOR WALL MOUNT
   APPLICATIONS, PROVIDES VERTICAL
   CABLE MANAGEMENT, AND SUPPLIED
   JUMPER TROUGHS PROVIDE HORIZONTAL
   CABLE MANAGEMENT.
3. ASSEMBLY COMES WITH FASTENER
   KIT WHICH INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING:
   (2) #12 X 1/2" SHEET METAL SCREWS,
   (2) #12 LOCK WASHERS, (1) 1/4-20 X
   3/4 MACHINE SCREW, (1) 1/4-20 HEX
   NUT, (2) 1/4" LOCK WASHERS.
4. ALSO INCLUDED WITH TOWER IS A
   SCREW KIT USED TO MOUNT THE JUMPER
   TROUGHS AND BASES.

6. SEE CHART FOR NUMBER OF 
   CONNECTING BLOCKS INCLUDED FOR
   EACH PART NUMBER.
7. DIMENSIONS IN PARENTHESES ARE
   IN METRIC.
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